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Unita vendute
Ricavi di vendita
Costo del venduto
Margine lordo

Costo Venditori
Costo Pubblicita
Spese generali
Totale Costi Fissi

Anno

700,00

1.560,00

1.400,00

1.850,00
350,00
500,00

2.600,00
400,00
500,00

2.400,00
350,00
500,00

700,00
200,00
500,00
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Margine di profitto (%)
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Prezzo di vendita

17,59
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Costo di acquisto

12,74
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1.800,00
1.600,00
1.400,00
1.200,00
1.000,00
800,00
600,00
400,00
200,00
0,00




